
 Category 1/2 Miss & Out
Scratch First Last License Team Category

1 48 Jacob Zondlak 413090 Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 9 Chad Hartley 126996 Cat 1/2 Elm Grove Wisconsin
3 20 Robert Springer 57145 Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 113 Michael Lucas 468272 Cat 1/2 Grafton Wisconsin
5 65 Kaz Milas 89028 Cat 1/2 Burlinlgton Wisconsin
6 53 Mike Ferren 59995 Cat 1/2 Northbrook Illinois

 Category 1/2 Tempo

Points First Last License Team Category
1 Michael Lucas 468272 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Grafton Wisconsin
2 Chad Hartley 126996 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Elm Grove Wisconsin
3 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Jacob Zondlak 413090 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Kaz Milas 89028 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Burlinlgton Wisconsin

 Category 1/2/3 Madison

Madison First Last License Team Category
1 Chad Hartley 126996 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Elm Grove Wisconsin
1 Michael Lucas 468272 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Grafton Wisconsin
2 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
3 Craig Billings 413109 Brazen Dropouts Cat 3 Madison Wisconsin
3 William Heide 616749 Cat 3 Racine Wisconsin
4 Curran Beckler 399296 Unattached Cat 3 Monona Wisconsin
4 Jong Pak 481768 Cat 3 Chicago Illinois
5 Devin Hatch 617823 Westosha Cat 3 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Jacob Zondlak 413090 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin

 Category 3 Miss & Out

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Devin Hatch 617823 Westosha Cat 3 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Jong Pak 481768 Cat 3 Chicago Illinois
3 William Heide 616749 Cat 3 Racine Wisconsin
4 Curran Beckler 399296 Unattached Cat 3 Monona Wisconsin
5 Craig Billings 413109 Brazen Dropouts Cat 3 Madison Wisconsin
6 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
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 Category 3 Tempo

Hometown
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Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Curran Beckler 399296 Unattached Cat 3 Monona Wisconsin
2 William Heide 616749 Cat 3 Racine Wisconsin
3 Devin Hatch 617823 Westosha Cat 3 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
5 Jong Pak 481768 Cat 3 Chicago Illinois

Category 4/5 Miss & Out
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Matthew Moran 212429 Unattached Cat 4 Chicago Illinois
2 Timothy O'Meara 524747 Cat 4 Denver Colorado
3 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
4 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
6 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
8 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
9 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin

10 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
11 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Isaac Porter 636293 Adapt Cycling Cat 4 Glendale Wisconsin
14 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin

Category 4/5 Tempo
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
2 Timothy O'Meara 524747 Cat 4 Denver Colorado
3 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
4 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
5 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
6 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Isaac Porter 636293 Adapt Cycling Cat 4 Glendale Wisconsin
8 Matthew Moran 212429 Unattached Cat 4 Chicago Illinois
9 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin

10 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
11 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
14 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin

Category 4/5 Scratch

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Matthew Moran 212429 Unattached Cat 4 Chicago Illinois
2 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
3 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
4 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
8 Isaac Porter 636293 Adapt Cycling Cat 4 Glendale Wisconsin
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9 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
10 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
11 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin

Elimination First Last License Team Category
1 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Women Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
2 Estephany Valaivia Vilchez International PAC Tour Woment Cat 1/2 Peru
3 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
4 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin
7 Natasa Gakovic 637867 Women Cat 4 Bensenville Illinois

Women's Open Tempo
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Estephany Valaivia Vilchez International PAC Tour Woment Cat 1/2 Peru
2 Natasa Gakovic 637867 Women Cat 4 Bensenville Illinois
3 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
4 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin

Women's Open Scratch
Points First Last License Team Category

1 Estephany Valaivia Vilchez International PAC Tour Woment Cat 1/2 Peru
2 Natasa Gakovic 637867 Women Cat 4 Bensenville Illinois
3 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
4 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin
7 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Women Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin

Elimination First Last License Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Clark Werwie 585333 Unattached Junior 11-12
3 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 George Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
5 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Henry Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
7 Liam Chentnik 619919 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Racine Wisconsin
8 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
9 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin

10 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin
11 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin

Women's Open 5 Miss & Out
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Juniors 9-12 Miss & Out



12 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
13 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Clark Werwie 585333 Unattached Junior 11-12
3 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Liam Chentnik 619919 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Racine Wisconsin
5 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 George Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
8 Henry Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
9 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin

10 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin
11 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
13 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin

Points First Last License Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Clark Werwie 585333 Unattached Junior 11-12
3 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Liam Chentnik 619919 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Racine Wisconsin
6 Henry Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
7 George Werwie 585332 Unattached Junior 11-12
8 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
9 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin

10 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin
11 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
13 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 13-18 Miss & Out
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Junior 15-16 Racine Wisconsin
2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 13-18 Tempo
Scratch First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Junior 15-16 Racine Wisconsin
2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 9-12 Scratch
Hometown

Hometown

Juniors 9-12 Tempo
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Juniors 13-18 Scratch
Points First Last License Team Category

1 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Masters 40+ Unknown Distance
Unknown 
Distance First Last License Team Category

1 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Masters 50+ Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Chad Hartley 126996 Adapt Cycling Masters 40+ Elm Grove Wisconsin
3 Matthew Moran 212429 Unattached Masters 40+ Chicago Illinois
4 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Masters 40+ Racine Wisconsin
5 Craig Billings 413109 Brazen Dropouts Masters 50+ Madison Wisconsin
6 Mike Ferren 59995 Polish & Slavic FCU Masters 50+ Northbrook Illinois
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